
o,

,990

Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine spons commission, through its Bids & Awards committee, invites interested
PHILGEPS-accredired suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotatron/s for:

Particular Quantity ABC
(PHP)

Place of
Delivery

Supply ,:nd

Delivery of
Office
Equipment
for
Philippine
Sports
lnstitute
Office in
Philsports
Complex

Sly

l set

Unit Cost Total Cost

5,283.00 5.283.001 Digital Voice Recorder
Specifications:
- Record in MP3/LPCM with high
sensitivity S- Microphone
-Upto 4GB of built-in storage,
expandable via MicroSD (SDHC/SDXC)
Cards
- Foqug and wide microphone modes to
c,'ir lo^t,r6c 

^r 
hoa+ih^c

- Direct USB buitt in for easy connection
to PC
- FM Radio to listen to or record radio
broadcasts

2 lD Maker Ribbon (800033-340)
Specifications:
- 1 x series High Capacity color ribbon
for Sedes 3
- 280 Prints

3 4,137.23 12,411.69
Pcs

3
Paper Shredder
Specifications i
- Paper Shredders, Shrods tr6 sheets por
pass into ,l x 38 mm cross-cut particles
(Seqrrity Level P-4)
-,l00% Jam Proof System eliminate
paperjams and power through tough
jobs
- Shreds continuously for up to 20
minutes.
- sleek, modern design with easy-empty
23 litre pull-od bin.

1pc 19,967.17 19,967.17

4 Printer
Prir( Scan & Copy
- lSO, A4: up to 11 pprn
- Phc(o Spood (4x6.): 60 sec. (bo(d€rl€6s)
PTb&':
- Prin+Toollfiology: T}€.irBl ktki€t

-Black up to I 20o 'l 20O r€ndered dpi, Colori
up to,lSOx 12m odmized dpicolor / 1.2 GHz
Proc€ssor Spc6d
- Number of Print C{Er:dgss : 4 ( 1 €ach bleck
botd6, s€t of 3 cdor dd€s)
- Bdd€rle3s P.intjng
Sc0,'
- Scanner Typ6: Flatb€t
- Bit Depth: 24 bit l Scan siz6 Meximum : 216
t 297 mm
- Scan Rosolution, oplic.l: up to 1200 dpi
coPY
- Copy sp6od (dreft) : Black Color [4]

- Copy Raolutjon Elack and Color Tsxt up to
3OO dpi
St6ren R.qur.errrerr,s:
- Wirdows: Windov6 10, 7: l GHx 32-b(x86)
or 64-bit 2GE harcl dbk spaca, knsmet
cfin-tion, USB Port
- Op€rating System cornpatiue

- lnput Voltage 10 - 240; 50/60 Hz
- Min. Dim€Blon (Wx D x H): 447 x 373 x 158
mm [1]
-Max. Dim6mion (W x D x H) : ,140 r 506.65 x
58.7 mm
-Weigh: 5.1a kg / 11.34|b

7 pcs 7 ,781 .33 54,469.31

12s,577.52
Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P.

Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate,
Manila

l of 1

Descriotion



Binding Machine
Sp€cilications:
- Binds up 3,10 sh6eb
- 0SA (Ouick Size Adjustn6nt) for high

frexitility of differort fo.mats: A5. A4 and A3
- Meximum : \ Idlh - 3m mm

Punch up to 2.5 mm
Bind up to 34 mm

- OuQrt Max. Punched sheets per hour
12.M

Mex. Bound products per hour- 2m

1 pc 13,899.67 '13,899.67

- Adiusbbl€ side lay for perfBct punchirE
rEgistation
- Easy to ernpty sliding west6 fay
- M€asurB he docltment or ring wir€ size
- Heavy duty cmstruction & co.npect design
Binding Machin6 Accsssori6 (Plastjc Ring
Binds )

6 Projector Screen
Pull Oown / Wall Screen

Specifications:
- Ultra bright acreen surface withoul

bellov,S
- Wrinkle lree
- Thicker surface for lifelime usage
- Surface doesnt change color in time
- Worry-free mechanism
- White finish to match otfice and home

walls
- Black border which is found only in
more expensive brands
- Stopper function
- Size: 8,(" x 8,1'

2 pcs. 7,541.67 15,063.34

7

Cables
Specifications :

VGA Cables
- High Resolution
- Low loss with lenite core on both

sides
- Factory terminated and molded

connectors
- Size: 10 meters

I HDMI cables
- Size: l0m
- Mold, with nylon braid, gold

2 pcs. 516.67 1,033.34

s Telephone
Specifications:
- Single Line Telephone
- Color: Black
- Redial memory: last Number
- Electronic Volume Conbol: 4 steps
- Time Flash: 600 mx

4 pcs 660.00 2,6.40.00

*Nothing Follows*

Delivery Term: Ten (10) Calendar Days

The fallowing documents musl be submitted from March 2, 2020 to March 9,2020 at 10:00 a,m. to the
ffice of PrJcurement located at 2d floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex,
Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4. Mayo/s Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525{808
Loc. 1751143.

2ol 1

2 pcs. 395.00 790.00



The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on
lhe following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
benefit of the govemment without incuning any liability to the affected

B. IROY, JR.
BAC Chai

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: Marcn 2, 2020

RFO03022020

3 of 1


